
~ 
HORIZON 
BOSTON MOVERS 

Horizon Boston Movers 
Phone: (617) 991- 7677 
horizonbostonmovers@gmail.com 
https://moversboston.org 
127 Smith Place, Cambridge MA 02138 

Hourly Rates 

Trucks Men 
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Low Season: October pt -April 30th 

High Season: May pt - September 31st 

Low rate dates: 3rd - 13th 

Medium rate dates: 14th - 24th 

High rate dates: 25 th - 2nd 

Low 

$99 

$109 

$119 

$139 

$189 

$189 

$239 

Medium High 

$109 $119 

$119 $129 

$139 $159 

$169 $199 

$219 $249 

$209 $239 

$259 $289 


