

Phone: (617) 991 – 7677

horizonbostonmovers@gmail.com

https://moversboston.org

127 Smith Place, Cambridge MA 02138

## **Hourly Rates**

Trucks	Men	Low	Medium	High
0	2	\$99	\$109	\$119
1	2	\$109	\$119	\$129
1	3	\$119	\$139	\$159
1	4	\$139	\$169	\$199
2	4	\$189	\$219	\$249
1	5	\$189	\$209	\$239
2	5	\$239	\$259	\$289

Low Season: October 1<sup>st</sup> – April 30<sup>th</sup> High Season: May 1<sup>st</sup> – September 31<sup>st</sup>

Low rate dates: 3<sup>rd</sup> – 13<sup>th</sup>

Medium rate dates:  $14^{th} - 24^{th}$ 

High rate dates:  $25^{th} - 2^{nd}$